 209
Kapitelseite
Groove milling cutter溝入れフライスカッター
最小刃先径　 Ø 31 mm from cutting edge Ø 31 mm
C
溝入れフライス（円弧補間加工用）
Groove Milling by circular interpolation
M275
210
C
溝入れフライス（円弧補間加工用）
Groove Milling by circular interpolation
ミーリングシャンク
End Mill
M275
ページ/Page
211
スクリューインカッター
Screw-in cutter
M275
ページ/Page
212
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M275
ページ/Page
213
ディスク型スリッターカッター
Disc Milling Cutter
M275
ページ/Page
214
インサート
Indexable insert
S275/RS275
ページ/Page
215-216
40
ページ/Page
217
ページ/Page
218
C
 211
Fräserschaft M275
C C
ミーリングシャンク
End Mill
M275
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Ds d l1 λ HWS
M275.031.D25.3.04A 31 25 125 4° 275041R
w および tmaxの寸法はインサートページをご参照ください。
w and tmax see inserts
シャンク素材: 鋼 (焼きばめ不可)
Material of shank: Steel (not recommended for shrink fitting)
予備部品
Spare Parts
ミーリングシャンク
End Mill
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
M275.031.D25.3.04A 3.5.10T10P T10PL
212
Einschraubfräser M275
C
スクリューインカッター
Screw-in cutter
M275
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds l1 l2 d1 d4 SW HWS
M275.031.M16.1.04 4 31 45 22 25 29 24 275041R
M275.036.M16.1.04 4 36 45 22 30 29 27 275041R
w および tmaxの寸法はインサートページをご参照ください。
w and tmax see inserts
予備部品
Spare Parts
スクリューインカッター
Screw-in cutter
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
M275... 3.5.10T10P T10PL
C
 213
Aufsteckfräser M275
C C
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbour Mounted Cutter
M275
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds h2 h d5 d4 d3 l1 l2 b C d2 HWS
M275.0038.A16.05 5 38 32.7 33 13.5 32 16 18 22.7 8.4 5.6 32 275041R
M275.0048.A22.08 8 48 36.7 37 18.5 40.5 22 20 24.7 10.4 6.3 40.5 275041R
M275.0058.A27.10 10 58 42.2 42.5 22 48 27 22 27.2 12.4 7 50 275041R
M275.0078.A32.14 14 78 49.7 50 33 58 32 25 36.7 14.4 8 70.5 275041R
w および tmaxの寸法はインサートページをご参照ください。
w and tmax see inserts
穴径・キー溝DIN138準拠
Cutterhole and cross keyway as per DIN 138
予備部品
Spare Parts
アーバー取付型カッター
Arbour Mounted Cutter
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
M275... 3.5.10T10P T10PL
214
Scheibenfräser M275
C
ディスク型カッター
Disc Milling Cutter
M275
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand cutting version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand cutting version
型式
Part number
Z Ds d2 d3 dK h2 h HWS
RM275.0058.S22.10 10 58 22 34 50.5 14.2 14 275041R
RM275.0098.S32.16 16 98 32 48 90.5 20.2 20 275041R
LM275.0058.S22.10 10 58 22 34 50.5 14.2 14 275041L
LM275.0078.S27.14 14 78 27 43 70.5 16.2 16 275041L
LM275.0098.S32.16 16 98 32 48 90.5 20.2 20 275041L
w および tmaxの寸法はインサートページをご参照ください。
w and tmax see inserts
縦のキー溝付穴 (d2) は DIN 138準拠
Bore (d2) with longitudinal keyway to DIN 138
予備部品
Spare Parts
ディスク型スリッターカッター
Disc Milling Cutter
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/LM275.0... 3.5.10T10P T10PL
LM275.0078.S27.14 3.5.10T10P T10PL
C
 215
Schneidplatte S275 Seegerring
C C
インサート
Indexable insert
S275
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand version
▲ 在庫品
on stock
Δ 4週間
4 weeks
超硬材種
Carbide grades
型式
Part number
Nw w s r tmax HIS
AS
45
RS275.0110.00 1.1 1.2 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043R Δ
RS275.0130.00 1.3 1.4 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0160.00 1.6 1.7 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0185.00 1.85 1.95 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0215.00 2.15 2.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0265.00 2.65 2.75 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0315.00 3.15 3.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R ▲
LS275.0130.00 1.3 1.4 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0160.00 1.6 1.7 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0265.00 2.65 2.75 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L ▲
LS275.0315.00 3.15 3.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L Δ
P ●
M ●
K ●
N ο
S ●
H -
216
Schneidplatte S275 Seegerring/Nutaußenkantenfasung
C
インサート
Indexable insert
S275
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand version
▲ 在庫品
on stock
Δ 4週間
4 weeks
超硬材種
Carbide grades
型式
Part number
Nw w t1 s s1 r tmax HIS
AS
45
RS275.1610.41 1.6 1.7 0.95 4.1 3.17 0.1 1 275041R ▲
RS275.1812.41 1.85 1.95 1.21 4.1 3.29 0.15 1.25 275041R ▲
RS275.2115.41 2.15 2.25 1.45 4.1 3.44 0.15 1.5 275041R ▲
RS275.2617.41 2.65 2.75 1.7 4.1 3.39 0.15 1.75 275041R ▲
RS275.3118.41 3.15 3.25 1.7 4.1 3.7 0.15 1.75 275041R ▲
LS275.3118.41 3.15 3.25 1.7 4.1 3.7 0.15 1.75 275041L Δ
P ●
M ●
K ●
N ο
S ●
H -
C
 217
Schneidplatte S275 Seegerring für Alu
C C
インサート
Indexable insert
S275
40
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
L = 左勝手バージョン
L = left hand version
▲ 在庫品
on stock
Δ 4週間
4 weeks
超硬材種
Carbide grades
型式
Part number
Nw w s r tmax HIS
TA
45
RS275.0110.40 1.1 1.2 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043R Δ
RS275.0130.40 1.3 1.4 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0185.40 1.85 1.95 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R ▲
RS275.0215.40 2.15 2.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R Δ
RS275.0265.40 2.65 2.75 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R Δ
RS275.0315.40 3.15 3.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043R Δ
LS275.0110.40 1.1 1.2 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0160.40 1.6 1.7 4.3 0.1 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0185.40 1.85 1.95 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0215.40 2.15 2.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0265.40 2.65 2.75 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L Δ
LS275.0315.40 3.15 3.25 4.3 0.15 2.5 275043L Δ
P -
M -
K -
N ●
S -
H -
218
Schneidplatte S275 Stirnfräsen
C
インサート
Indexable insert
RS275
R = 右勝手バージョン図示
R = right hand version shown
▲ 在庫品
on stock
Δ 4週間
4 weeks
超硬材種
Carbide grades
型式
Part number
r tmax s HIS
AS
45
TA
45
RS275.PL40.62 0.15 4 4.3 275043R ▲
RS275.PL43.52 0.2 4 4.3 275043R ▲
P ● ●
M ● ●
K ● ●
N ο ●
S ● ●
H - -